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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 237 (Not set out) First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018

Museum and Cultural Services (14500) $17,509,202 $17,297,735

Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501) $765,613 $696,896

Education and Extension Services (14503) $6,189,917 $6,234,725

Operational and Support Services (14507) $10,553,672 $10,366,114

Fund Sources:

General $9,239,720 $8,917,027

Special $8,269,482 $8,380,708
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